
Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional

Total Number of Households 10 0 4

Total Number of Persons (Adults and Children) 39 0 13

        Number of Children (Under Age 18) 25 0 7

        Number of Youth (Age 18-24) 2 0 1

        Number of Adults (Age 25-34) 1 0 1

        Number of Adults (Age 35-44) 11 0 3
        Number of Adults (Age 45-54) 0 0 1

        Number of Adults (Age 55-64) 0 0 0

        Number of Adults (Age 65 or older) 0 0 0

        Number of Persons with Missing DOB 0 0 0

Gender (adults and children)
Woman (Girl, if child) 20 0 7

Man (Boy, if child) 19 0 6
Culturally Specific Indentity 0 0 0
Transgender 0 0 0
Non-Binary 0 0 0
Questioning 0 0 0
Different Identity 0 0 0
More Than One Gender 0 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0

Includes Woman (Girl, if child) 0 0 0

Includes Man (Boy, if child) 0 0 0

Includes Culturally Specific Identity 0 0 0

Includes Transgender 0 0 0

Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0

Includes Questioning 0 0 0

Includes Different Identity 0 0 0

Race (adults and children)
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 2 0 0
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

Black, African American, or African 6 0 0
Black, African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with at least one Adult and one 
Child

Of those that selected More Than One Gender, how many people reported gender identities that:

Sheltered



Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 2

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0
Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

White 30 0 11

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

Multi-Racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0

Multi-Racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 1 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless
Total Number of Households 0 2

Total Number of Persons 0 4

Unsheltered
Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 41 0 0 18

Total Number of Persons (Adults) 41 0 0 22

        Number of Youth (Age 18-24) 1 0 0 0

        Number of Adults (Age 25-34) 4 0 0 6

        Number of Adults (Age 35-44) 11 0 0 8

        Number of Adults (Age 45-54) 11 0 0 3

        Number of Adults (Age 55-64) 11 0 0 5

        Number of Adults (Age 65 or older) 3 0 0 0

        Number of Persons with Missing DOB 0 0 0 0

Gender
Woman (Girl, if child) 16 0 0 8

Man (Boy, if child) 25 0 0 14
Culturally Specific Identity 0 0 0 0
Transgender 0 0 0 0
Non-Binary 0 0 0 0
Questioning 0 0 0 0

Different Identity 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0 0

Includes Woman (Girl, if child) 0 0 0 0

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households without Children

Of those that selected More Than One Gender, how many people reported gender identities that:

Sheltered



Includes Man (Boy, if child) 0 0 0 0

Includes Culturally Specific Identity 0 0 0 0

Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0

Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0

Includes Different Identity 0 0 0 0

Race
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 2 0 0 0
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Black, African American, or African 1 0 0 0
Black, African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina/e/o 1 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0
Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

White 34 0 0 22

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 2 0 0 0

Multi-Racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 1 0 0 0

Multi-Racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 0 0 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless
Total Number of Persons 8 0 7

Unsheltered

Emergency Transitional Safe Haven

Total Number of Households 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Children (Under 18) 0 0 0 0

Gender
Woman (Girl, if child) 0 0 0 0

Man (Boy, if child) 0 0 0 0
Culturally Specific Identity 0 0 0 0

ALL HOUSEHOLDS

Households with Only Children (under age 
18)

Sheltered



Transgender 0 0 0 0
Non-Binary 0 0 0 0
Questioning 0 0 0 0

Different Identity 0 0 0 0

More Than One Gender 0 0 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0 0

Includes Woman (Girl, if child) 0 0 0 0

Includes Man (Boy, if child) 0 0 0 0

Includes Culturally Specific Identity 0 0 0 0

Includes Transgender 0 0 0 0

Includes Non-Binary 0 0 0 0

Includes Questioning 0 0 0 0

Includes Different Identity 0 0 0 0

Race
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous 0 0 0 0
American Indian, Alaska Native, or Indigenous & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American 0 0 0 0

Asian or Asian American & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Black, African American, or African 0 0 0 0
Black, African American, or African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Middle Eastern or North African 0 0 0 0
Middle Eastern or North African & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander & 
Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

White 0 0 0 0

White & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-Racial & Hispanic/Latina/e/o 0 0 0 0

Multi-Racial (not Hispanic/Latina/e/o) 0 0 0 0

Client Doesn't Know / Client Prefers not to answer 0 0 0 0

Missing / Non-HUD 0 0 0 0

Chronically Homeless
Total Number of Persons 0 0 0

Of those that selected More Than One Gender, how many people reported gender identities that:
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